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1. Kotyza PSJ Jihlava 142 88 230 151 62 213 293 150 443 940 0

Parkan PSJ Jihlava 152 90 242 142 113 255 294 203 497 0

2. Březina Praha 139 78 217 161 99 260 300 177 477 923 0

Mizerová Praha 137 81 218 152 76 228 289 157 446 3

3. Čekal Žirovnice 140 96 236 149 81 230 289 177 466 900 2

Ferda Žirovnice 159 59 218 154 62 216 313 121 434 0

4. Souček Vel. Meziříčí 154 59 213 150 96 246 304 155 459 899 0

Března Vel. Meziříčí 138 72 210 158 72 230 296 144 440 1

5. Krejčí Husovice 143 71 214 144 79 223 287 150 437 884 3

Konečná Husovice 149 69 218 132 97 229 281 166 447 1

6. Kuběna Nové Město 138 81 219 143 81 224 281 162 443 883 3

Miko Nové Město 149 60 209 151 80 231 300 140 440 1

7. Bína Pelhřimov 153 86 239 152 63 215 305 149 454 870 3

Novotný Pelhřimov 136 63 199 139 78 217 275 141 416 3

8. Majerová Židenice 144 72 216 136 72 208 280 144 424 858 2

Lahodová Židenice 146 63 209 146 79 225 292 142 434 4

9. Dobeš TJ Třebíč 143 62 205 136 78 214 279 140 419 854 5

Vostková TJ Třebíč 151 62 213 151 71 222 302 133 435 1

10. Jelínek TJ Třebíč 147 72 219 141 52 193 288 124 412 849 6

Uhlíř TJ Třebíč 141 76 217 158 62 220 299 138 437 1

11. Barany Husovice 136 72 208 142 71 213 278 143 421 844 1

Machálek Husovice 151 54 205 148 70 218 299 124 423 1

12. Hlávka TJ Třebíč 130 62 192 139 89 228 269 151 420 842 2

Škrdla TJ Třebíč 139 72 211 143 68 211 282 140 422 2

13. Bartoš TJ Třebíč 137 88 225 141 53 194 278 141 419 839 7

Chadim TJ Třebíč 137 70 207 142 71 213 279 141 420 1

14. Doubek PSJ Jihlava 149 42 191 146 86 232 295 128 423 836 5

Švehlík PSJ Jihlava 146 68 214 146 53 199 292 121 413 10

15. Doležal ml. Start jihlava 143 54 197 138 58 196 281 112 393 834 4

Berka Start jihlava 138 88 226 144 71 215 282 159 441 1

16. Lexová PSJ Jihlava 132 61 193 141 63 204 273 124 397 831 5

Vacková PSJ Jihlava 125 71 196 158 80 238 283 151 434 2

17. Holanová K. Praha 141 49 190 156 70 226 297 119 416 831 6

Kočová Praha 130 81 211 136 68 204 266 149 415 1

18. Šikula Nové Město 154 71 225 144 54 198 298 125 423 830 3

Loučka Nové Město 152 53 205 134 68 202 286 121 407 5

19. Hrubý Praha 140 85 225 150 81 231 290 166 456 827 0

Sailerová Praha 124 54 178 135 58 193 259 112 371 4

20. Ouhel Kamenice 135 67 202 148 61 209 283 128 411 827 3

Rychtařík Ml. Kamenice 142 71 213 140 63 203 282 134 416 3

21. Trdý Husovice 128 71 199 139 71 210 267 142 409 826 7



Veselovský Husovice 157 53 210 153 54 207 310 107 417 4

22. Duška D. Žirovnice 121 53 174 146 62 208 267 115 382 821 10

Duška K. Žirovnice 139 63 202 157 80 237 296 143 439 3

23. Kováč Vel. Meziříčí 151 61 212 144 54 198 295 115 410 821 2

Starý Vel. Meziříčí 145 78 223 137 51 188 282 129 411 3

24. Březinová Mor. Slávia 127 77 204 139 52 191 266 129 395 820 6

Sedlářová Mor. Slávia 149 72 221 144 60 204 293 132 425 2

25. Hladík Nové Město 133 69 202 140 70 210 273 139 412 818 5

Kořístka Nové Město 147 54 201 143 62 205 290 116 406 4

26. Reitermann ner. Jihlava 143 62 205 142 70 212 285 132 417 814 7

Boučková ner. Jihlava 138 69 207 129 61 190 267 130 397 6

27. Toman TJ Třebíč 130 69 199 146 79 225 276 148 424 810 3

Vrbka TJ Třebíč 125 62 187 137 62 199 262 124 386 4

28. Jelínek ner. Losenice 136 52 188 143 62 205 279 114 393 810 5

Rosecký ner. Losenice 138 45 183 144 90 234 282 135 417 7

29. Machyánová Pelhřimov 138 89 227 136 53 189 274 142 416 808 5

Fridrichovský Pelhřimov 146 61 207 123 62 185 269 123 392 9

30. Mátl Vel. Meziříčí 135 53 188 143 80 223 278 133 411 808 3

Víteček Vel. Meziříčí 135 50 185 131 81 212 266 131 397 3

31. Staněk TJ Třebíč 131 61 192 143 53 196 274 114 388 804 4

Lenz TJ Třebíč 137 71 208 145 63 208 282 134 416 3

32. Kožich Jakub Žirovnice 130 79 209 130 53 183 260 132 392 801 6

Kožich František Žirovnice 133 72 205 144 60 204 277 132 409 5

33. Podhradský Kamenice 125 62 187 129 70 199 254 132 386 796 7

Pražák Kamenice 140 68 208 139 63 202 279 131 410 6

34. Birmbaum R. SCI Jihlava 133 53 186 125 60 185 258 113 371 793 4

Birmbaum S. SCI Jihlava 125 93 218 145 59 204 270 152 422 2

35. Landkamerová Pelhřimov 132 53 185 159 54 213 291 107 398 792 5

Vytisková Pelhřimov 140 54 194 139 61 200 279 115 394 0

36. Jonák Nové Město 143 62 205 139 63 202 282 125 407 791 0

Šebek Zb. Nové Město 140 60 200 121 63 184 261 123 384 11

37. Tkáčová Start jihlava 135 70 205 133 33 166 268 103 371 791 10

Losenická Start jihlava 143 60 203 142 75 217 285 135 420 2

38. Flek ner. Blansko 143 62 205 132 57 189 275 119 394 789 10

Svěráková ner. Blansko 130 70 200 132 63 195 262 133 395 4

39. Fučík Pelhřimov 135 62 197 136 72 208 271 134 405 786 3

Pecha Pelhřimov 132 61 193 143 45 188 275 106 381 4

40. Souček PSJ Jihlava 135 61 196 139 42 181 274 103 377 785 6

Macko PSJ Jihlava 145 51 196 128 84 212 273 135 408 4

41. Šebek J. Nové Město 129 62 191 146 63 209 275 125 400 784 3

Neubrandová Nové Město 125 53 178 136 70 206 261 123 384 8

42. Novák Start jihlava 136 53 189 127 48 175 263 101 364 782 9

Cháb st. Start jihlava 141 77 218 148 52 200 289 129 418 2

43. Škoda Nové Město 135 70 205 130 72 202 265 142 407 781 2

Topinka Nové Město 128 59 187 136 51 187 264 110 374 2

44. Kraus Nové Město 121 61 182 151 58 209 272 119 391 778 5

Hlisnikovský st. Nové Město 144 69 213 124 50 174 268 119 387 6

45. Kašpar J. Sokol Kobyli. 130 51 181 145 54 199 275 105 380 778 6



Krčma J. Sokol Kobyli. 150 52 202 133 63 196 283 115 398 9

46. Veselý ner . GEAM  Město 131 90 221 144 69 213 275 159 434 777 3

Novotný st. ner. GEAM  Město 128 42 170 119 54 173 247 96 343 11

47. Dočekal SCI Jihlava 132 54 186 123 62 185 255 116 371 777 12

Zeman SCI Jihlava 139 67 206 137 63 200 276 130 406 2

48. Picmaus TJ Třebíč 138 62 200 134 53 187 272 115 387 774 7

Horák TJ Třebíč 130 72 202 122 63 185 252 135 387 5

49. Stemberk  ner. GEAM  Město 148 59 207 146 54 200 294 113 407 774 5

Harašta  ner. GEAM  Město 145 43 188 137 42 179 282 85 367 12

50. Smejkal SCI Jihlava 136 51 187 128 60 188 264 111 375 772 9

Vondra SCI Jihlava 135 54 189 145 63 208 280 117 397 4

51. Kamenský Vel. Meziříčí 141 54 195 147 69 216 288 123 411 771 7

Lavický Josef Vel. Meziříčí 129 61 190 107 63 170 236 124 360 4

52. Krontorád V. ner Za vodou 129 44 173 146 54 200 275 98 373 769 7

Krontorád P. ner. Za vodou 130 54 184 143 69 212 273 123 396 4

53. Kuběnová st. Nové Město 134 53 187 129 72 201 263 125 388 767 6

Holeček Nové Město 127 53 180 147 52 199 274 105 379 9

54. Průšová Židenice 126 36 162 134 52 186 260 88 348 752 15

Putnová Židenice 134 80 214 136 54 190 270 134 404 6

55. Kratochvíl Nové Město 131 63 194 135 59 194 266 122 388 749 7

Loučková Nové Město 132 52 184 133 44 177 265 96 361 14

56. Kejval Žirovnice 140 42 182 133 45 178 273 87 360 746 12

Ryšavý Žirovnice 140 61 201 132 53 185 272 114 386 3

57. Rychtařík J. Kamenice 135 53 188 142 77 219 277 130 407 745 11

Souček Kamenice 127 44 171 132 35 167 259 79 338 16

58. Rataj Žirovnice 146 45 191 133 63 196 279 108 387 744 11

Šafránek Žirovnice 140 53 193 130 34 164 270 87 357 13

59. Janíček  ner. Jihlava 129 43 172 140 63 203 269 106 375 742 10

Uher  ner. Jihlava 135 54 189 134 44 178 269 98 367 13

60. Trojánek ner. Blansko 121 62 183 131 68 199 252 130 382 741 6

Pernica ner. Blansko 117 54 171 135 53 188 252 107 359 6

61. Laštovička Nové Město 121 45 166 119 36 155 240 81 321 740 11

Hlisnikovský ml. Nové Město 151 54 205 151 63 214 302 117 419 10

62. Pešák ner. Jemnice 141 33 174 133 60 193 274 93 367 732 16

Ferdan ner. Jemnice 147 43 190 121 54 175 268 97 365 11

63. Bukal ner. Bystřice n. P. 120 62 182 117 43 160 237 105 342 731 12

Švanda ner. Bystřice n. P. 145 74 219 126 44 170 271 118 389 7

64. Gabrhelová Husovice 139 42 181 128 35 163 267 77 344 731 14

Kelpenčevová Husovice 140 61 201 127 59 186 267 120 387 9

65. Kotyzová PSJ Jihlava 149 51 200 140 45 185 289 96 385 725 10

Matějíčková PSJ Jihlava 126 35 161 143 36 179 269 71 340 18

66. Kovář Mich. ner. Jemnice 125 53 178 118 52 170 243 105 348 724 13

Kovář Mart. ner. Jemnice 126 54 180 135 61 196 261 115 376 8

67. Vaníčková Nové Město 129 45 174 120 43 163 249 88 337 716 16

Macháček Nové Město 135 35 170 139 70 209 274 105 379 23

68. Sedlář Aleš Mor. Slávia 130 44 174 119 44 163 249 88 337 713 14

Sedlář Jaroslav Mor. Slávia 129 58 187 137 52 189 266 110 376 8



69. Zedník Kamenice 147 63 210 129 72 201 276 135 411 710 1

Chvála Kamenice 119 53 172 110 17 127 229 70 299 24

70. Kuběnová ml. Nové Město 119 68 187 127 62 189 246 130 376 709 7

Macháčková Nové Město 115 53 168 129 36 165 244 89 333 18

71. Kupka ner. Za vodou 125 53 178 125 59 184 250 112 362 707 6

Petr ner. Za vodou 135 36 171 122 52 174 257 88 345 11

72. Kožich Jan Žirovnice 130 35 165 124 53 177 254 88 342 701 12

Izsofová Žirovnice 136 44 180 125 54 179 261 98 359 11

73. Lavický Ant. Vel. Meziříčí 136 34 170 150 44 194 286 78 364 696 14

Lavický Fr. Vel. Meziříčí 133 26 159 128 45 173 261 71 332 21

74. Havíř ner. Bystřice n. P. 124 60 184 120 41 161 244 101 345 691 14

Střešňák ner. Bystřice n. P. 132 74 206 114 26 140 246 100 346 15

75. Tkáč V. Start jihlava 123 51 174 125 43 168 248 94 342 688 13

Doležal J. Start jihlava 127 35 162 133 41 184 260 76 346 8

76. Lovíšek ner. GEAM  Město 137 30 167 141 34 175 278 64 342 676 18

Beyer ner. GEAM  Město 118 54 172 130 32 162 248 86 334 15

77. Horák ner. Jihlava 122 44 166 125 47 172 247 91 338 669 14

Zahálková ner. Jihlava 112 45 157 130 44 174 242 89 331 15

78. Jelínková st. ner. Losenice 147 36 183 133 26 159 280 62 342 669 15

Jelínková ml. ner. Losenice 108 53 161 113 53 166 221 106 327 12

79. Šimečková ner. Losenice 128 43 171 123 62 185 251 105 356 665 9

Šimeček ner. Losenice 128 32 160 116 33 149 244 65 309 22

80. Uhlíř ner. GEAM  Město 126 44 170 128 44 172 254 88 342 662 15

Rozhoň ner. GEAM  Město 118 43 161 132 27 159 250 70 320 19

81. Holéczy  ner. GEAM  Město 100 35 135 111 35 146 211 70 281 659 14

Váša  ner. GEAM  Město 123 53 176 143 59 202 266 112 378 14

82. Šenkyřík J. ner. Nové Město 104 45 149 111 24 135 215 69 284 647 17

Bartoš ner. Nové Město 131 52 183 123 57 180 254 109 363 3

83. Švestková ner. GEAM  Město 130 52 182 123 52 175 253 104 357 636 11

Ondřík ner. GEAM  Město 96 35 131 124 24 148 220 59 279 26

84. Kulka ner. GEAM  Město 114 43 157 120 35 155 234 78 312 621 21

Holeček  ner. GEAM  Město 121 41 162 122 25 147 243 66 309 20

85. Brosenbauch ner. Za vodou 116 50 166 114 43 157 230 93 323 563 13

Rychtář ner. Za vodou 116 26 142 75 23 98 191 49 240 25

 Barevn ě podbarvené dvojice nebudou hrát turné Vyso činy !!!!
       ner.  =  neregistrovaní
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1. Reitermann ner. Jihlava 143 62 205 142 70 212 285 132 417 814 7

Boučková ner. Jihlava 138 69 207 129 61 190 267 130 397 6

2. Jelínek ner. Losenice 136 52 188 143 62 205 279 114 393 810 5

Rosecký ner. Losenice 138 45 183 144 90 234 282 135 417 7

3. Flek ner. Blansko 143 62 205 132 57 189 275 119 394 789 10

Svěráková ner. Blansko 130 70 200 132 63 195 262 133 395 4

4. Veselý ner . GEAM  Město 131 90 221 144 69 213 275 159 434 777 3

Novotný st. ner. GEAM  Město 128 42 170 119 54 173 247 96 343 11

5. Stemberk  ner. GEAM  Město 148 59 207 146 54 200 294 113 407 774 5

Harašta  ner. GEAM  Město 145 43 188 137 42 179 282 85 367 12

6. Krontorád V. ner Za vodou 129 44 173 146 54 200 275 98 373 769 7

Krontorád P. ner. Za vodou 130 54 184 143 69 212 273 123 396 4

7. Janíček  ner. Jihlava 129 43 172 140 63 203 269 106 375 742 10

Uher  ner. Jihlava 135 54 189 134 44 178 269 98 367 13

8. Trojánek ner. Blansko 121 62 183 131 68 199 252 130 382 741 6

Pernica ner. Blansko 117 54 171 135 53 188 252 107 359 6

9. Pešák ner. Jemnice 141 33 174 133 60 193 274 93 367 732 16

Ferdan ner. Jemnice 147 43 190 121 54 175 268 97 365 11

10. Bukal ner. Bystřice n. P. 120 62 182 117 43 160 237 105 342 731 12

Švanda ner. Bystřice n. P. 145 74 219 126 44 170 271 118 389 7

11. Kovář Mich. ner. Jemnice 125 53 178 118 52 170 243 105 348 724 13

Kovář Mart. ner. Jemnice 126 54 180 135 61 196 261 115 376 8

12. Kupka ner. Za vodou 125 53 178 125 59 184 250 112 362 707 6

Petr ner. Za vodou 135 36 171 122 52 174 257 88 345 11

13. Havíř ner. Bystřice n. P. 124 60 184 120 41 161 244 101 345 691 14

Střešňák ner. Bystřice n. P. 132 74 206 114 26 140 246 100 346 15

14. Lovíšek ner. GEAM  Město 137 30 167 141 34 175 278 64 342 676 18

Beyer ner. GEAM  Město 118 54 172 130 32 162 248 86 334 15

15. Horák ner. Jihlava 122 44 166 125 47 172 247 91 338 669 14

Zahálková ner. Jihlava 112 45 157 130 44 174 242 89 331 15

16. Jelínková st. ner. Losenice 147 36 183 133 26 159 280 62 342 669 15

Jelínková ml. ner. Losenice 108 53 161 113 53 166 221 106 327 12

17. Šimečková ner. Losenice 128 43 171 123 62 185 251 105 356 665 9

Šimeček ner. Losenice 128 32 160 116 33 149 244 65 309 22

18. Uhlíř ner. GEAM  Město 126 44 170 128 44 172 254 88 342 662 15

Rozhoň ner. GEAM  Město 118 43 161 132 27 159 250 70 320 19

19. Holéczy  ner. GEAM  Město 100 35 135 111 35 146 211 70 281 659 14

Váša  ner. GEAM  Město 123 53 176 143 59 202 266 112 378 14

20. Šenkyřík J. ner. Nové Město 104 45 149 111 24 135 215 69 284 647 17

Bartoš ner. Nové Město 131 52 183 123 57 180 254 109 363 3

21. Švestková ner. GEAM  Město 130 52 182 123 52 175 253 104 357 636 11

Ondřík ner. GEAM  Město 96 35 131 124 24 148 220 59 279 26

22. Kulka ner. GEAM  Město 114 43 157 120 35 155 234 78 312 621 21

Holeček  ner. GEAM  Město 121 41 162 122 25 147 243 66 309 20

23. Brosenbauch ner. Za vodou 116 50 166 114 43 157 230 93 323 563 13

Rychtář ner. Za vodou 116 26 142 75 23 98 191 49 240 25
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1. Parkan PSJ Jihlava 152 90 242 142 113 255 294 203 497 0

2. Březina Praha 139 78 217 161 99 260 300 177 477 0

3. Čekal Žirovnice 140 96 236 149 81 230 289 177 466 2

4. Souček Vel. Meziříčí 154 59 213 150 96 246 304 155 459 0

5. Hrubý Praha 140 85 225 150 81 231 290 166 456 0

6. Bína Pelhřimov 153 86 239 152 63 215 305 149 454 3

7. Konečná Husovice 149 69 218 132 97 229 281 166 447 1

8. Mizerová Praha 137 81 218 152 76 228 289 157 446 3

9. Kuběna Nové Město 138 81 219 143 81 224 281 162 443 3

10. Kotyza PSJ Jihlava 142 88 230 151 62 213 293 150 443 0

11. Berka Start jihlava 138 88 226 144 71 215 282 159 441 1

12. Března Vel. Meziříčí 138 72 210 158 72 230 296 144 440 1

13. Miko Nové Město 149 60 209 151 80 231 300 140 440 1

14. Duška K. Žirovnice 139 63 202 157 80 237 296 143 439 3

15. Krejčí Husovice 143 71 214 144 79 223 287 150 437 3

16. Uhlíř TJ Třebíč 141 76 217 158 62 220 299 138 437 1

17. Vostková TJ Třebíč 151 62 213 151 71 222 302 133 435 1

18. Veselý ner . GEAM  Město 131 90 221 144 69 213 275 159 434 3

19. Vacková PSJ Jihlava 125 71 196 158 80 238 283 151 434 2

20. Lahodová Židenice 146 63 209 146 79 225 292 142 434 4

21. Ferda Žirovnice 159 59 218 154 62 216 313 121 434 0

22. Sedlářová Mor. Slávia 149 72 221 144 60 204 293 132 425 2

23. Toman TJ Třebíč 130 69 199 146 79 225 276 148 424 3

24. Majerová Židenice 144 72 216 136 72 208 280 144 424 2

25. Doubek PSJ Jihlava 149 42 191 146 86 232 295 128 423 5

26. Šikula Nové Město 154 71 225 144 54 198 298 125 423 3

27. Machálek Husovice 151 54 205 148 70 218 299 124 423 1

28. Birnbaum S. SCI Jihlava 125 93 218 145 59 204 270 152 422 2

29. Škrdla TJ Třebíč 139 72 211 143 68 211 282 140 422 2

30. Barany Husovice 136 72 208 142 71 213 278 143 421 1

31. Hlávka TJ Třebíč 130 62 192 139 89 228 269 151 420 2

32. Chadim TJ Třebíč 137 70 207 142 71 213 279 141 420 1

33. Losenická Start jihlava 143 60 203 142 75 217 285 135 420 2

34. Bartoš TJ Třebíč 137 88 225 141 53 194 278 141 419 7

35. Dobeš TJ Třebíč 143 62 205 136 78 214 279 140 419 5

36. Hlisnikovský ml. Nové Město 151 54 205 151 63 214 302 117 419 10

37. Cháb st. Start jihlava 141 77 218 148 52 200 289 129 418 2

38. Rosecký ner. Losenice 138 45 183 144 90 234 282 135 417 7

39. Reitermann Jihlava 143 62 205 142 70 212 285 132 417 7

40. Veselovský Husovice 157 53 210 153 54 207 310 107 417 4

41. Machánková Pelhřimov 138 89 227 136 53 189 274 142 416 5

42. Novotný Pelhřimov 136 63 199 139 78 217 275 141 416 3



43. Rychtařík Ml. Kamenice 142 71 213 140 63 203 282 134 416 3

44. Lenz TJ Třebíč 137 71 208 145 63 208 282 134 416 3

45. Holanová K. Praha 141 49 190 156 70 226 297 119 416 6

46. Kočová Praha 130 81 211 136 68 204 266 149 415 1

47. Švehlík PSJ Jihlava 146 68 214 146 53 199 292 121 413 10

48. Hladík Nové Město 133 69 202 140 70 210 273 139 412 5

49. Jelínek TJ Třebíč 147 72 219 141 52 193 288 124 412 6

50. Zedník Kamenice 147 63 210 129 72 201 276 135 411 1

51. Mátl Vel. Meziříčí 135 53 188 143 80 223 278 133 411 3

52. Starý Vel. Meziříčí 145 78 223 137 51 188 282 129 411 3

53. Ouhel Kamenice 135 67 202 148 61 209 283 128 411 3

54. Kamenský Vel. Meziříčí 141 54 195 147 69 216 288 123 411 7

55. Pražák Kamenice 140 68 208 139 63 202 279 131 410 6

56. Kováč Vel. Meziříčí 151 61 212 144 54 198 295 115 410 2

57. Trdý Husovice 128 71 199 139 71 210 267 142 409 7

58. Kožich František Žirovnice 133 72 205 144 60 204 277 132 409 5

59. Macko PSJ Jihlava 145 51 196 128 84 212 273 135 408 4

60. Škoda Nové Město 135 70 205 130 72 202 265 142 407 2

61. Rychtařík J. Kamenice 135 53 188 142 77 219 277 130 407 11

62. Jonák Nové Město 143 62 205 139 63 202 282 125 407 0

63. Loučka Nové Město 152 53 205 134 68 202 286 121 407 5

64. Stemberk  ner. GEAM  Město 148 59 207 146 54 200 294 113 407 5

65. Zeman SCI Jihlava 139 67 206 137 63 200 276 130 406 2

66. Kořístka Nové Město 147 54 201 143 62 205 290 116 406 4

67. Fučík Pelhřimov 135 62 197 136 72 208 271 134 405 3

68. Putnová Židenice 134 80 214 136 54 190 270 134 404 6

69. Šebek J. Nové Město 129 62 191 146 63 209 275 125 400 3

70. Krčma J. Sokol Kobyli. 150 52 202 133 63 196 283 115 398 9

71. Landkamerová Pelhřimov 132 53 185 159 54 213 291 107 398 5

72. Víteček Vel. Meziříčí 135 50 185 131 81 212 266 131 397 3

73. Boučková Jihlava 138 69 207 129 61 190 267 130 397 6

74. Lexová PSJ Jihlava 132 61 193 141 63 204 273 124 397 5

75. Vondra SCI Jihlava 135 54 189 145 63 208 280 117 397 4

76. Krontorád P. ner. Za vodou 130 54 184 143 69 212 273 123 396 4

77. Svěráková ner. Blansko 130 70 200 132 63 195 262 133 395 4

78. Březinová Mor. Slávia 127 77 204 139 52 191 266 129 395 6

79. Flek ner. Blansko 143 62 205 132 57 189 275 119 394 10

80. Vytisková Pelhřimov 140 54 194 139 61 200 279 115 394 0

81. Jelínek ner. Losenice 136 52 188 143 62 205 279 114 393 5

82. Doležal ml. Start jihlava 143 54 197 138 58 196 281 112 393 4

83. Kožich Jakub Žirovnice 130 79 209 130 53 183 260 132 392 6

84. Fridrychová Pelhřimov 146 61 207 123 62 185 269 123 392 9

85. Kraus Nové Město 121 61 182 151 58 209 272 119 391 5

86. Švanda ner. Bystřice n. P. 145 74 219 126 44 170 271 118 389 7

87. Kuběnová st. Nové Město 134 53 187 129 72 201 263 125 388 6

88. Kratochvíl Nové Město 131 63 194 135 59 194 266 122 388 7

89. Staněk TJ Třebíč 131 61 192 143 53 196 274 114 388 4

90. Horák TJ Třebíč 130 72 202 122 63 185 252 135 387 5

91. Kelpenčevová Husovice 140 61 201 127 59 186 267 120 387 9



92. Hlisnikovský st. Nové Město 144 69 213 124 50 174 268 119 387 6

93. Picmaus TJ Třebíč 138 62 200 134 53 187 272 115 387 7

94. Rataj Žirovnice 146 45 191 133 63 196 279 108 387 11

95. Podhradský Kamenice 125 62 187 129 70 199 254 132 386 7

96. Vrbka TJ Třebíč 125 62 187 137 62 199 262 124 386 4

97. Ryšavý Žirovnice 140 61 201 132 53 185 272 114 386 3

98. Kotyzová PSJ Jihlava 149 51 200 140 45 185 289 96 385 10

99. Neubrandová Nové Město 125 53 178 136 70 206 261 123 384 8

100. Šebek Zb. Nové Město 140 60 200 121 63 184 261 123 384 11

101. Trojánek ner. Blansko 121 62 183 131 68 199 252 130 382 6

102. Duška D. Žirovnice 121 53 174 146 62 208 267 115 382 10

103. Pecha Pelhřimov 132 61 193 143 45 188 275 106 381 4

104. Kašpar J. Sokol Kobyli. 130 51 181 145 54 199 275 105 380 6

105. Holeček Nové Město 127 53 180 147 52 199 274 105 379 9

106. Macháček Nové Město 135 35 170 139 70 209 274 105 379 23

107. Váša  ner. GEAM  Město 123 53 176 143 59 202 266 112 378 14

108. Souček PSJ Jihlava 135 61 196 139 42 181 274 103 377 6

109. Kuběnová ml. Nové Město 119 68 187 127 62 189 246 130 376 7

110. Kovář Mart. ner. Jemnice 126 54 180 135 61 196 261 115 376 8

111. Sedlář Jaroslav Mor. Slávia 129 58 187 137 52 189 266 110 376 8

112. Smejkal SCI Jihlava 136 51 187 128 60 188 264 111 375 9

113. Janíček  ner. Jihlava 129 43 172 140 63 203 269 106 375 10

114. Topinka Nové Město 128 59 187 136 51 187 264 110 374 2

115. Krontorád V. ner Za vodou 129 44 173 146 54 200 275 98 373 7

116. Dočekal SCI Jihlava 132 54 186 123 62 185 255 116 371 12

117. Birnbaum R. SCI Jihlava 133 53 186 125 60 185 258 113 371 4

118. Sailerová Praha 124 54 178 135 58 193 259 112 371 4

119. Tkáčová Start jihlava 135 70 205 133 33 166 268 103 371 10

120. Uher  ner. Jihlava 135 54 189 134 44 178 269 98 367 13

121. Pešák ner. Jemnice 141 33 174 133 60 193 274 93 367 16

122. Harašta  ner. GEAM  Město 145 43 188 137 42 179 282 85 367 12

123. Ferdan ner. Jemnice 147 43 190 121 54 175 268 97 365 11

124. Novák Start jihlava 136 53 189 127 48 175 263 101 364 9

125. Lavický Ant. Vel. Meziříčí 136 34 170 150 44 194 286 78 364 14

126. Bartoš ner. Nové Město 131 52 183 123 57 180 254 109 363 3

127. Kupka ner. Za vodou 125 53 178 125 59 184 250 112 362 6

128. Loučková Nové Město 132 52 184 133 44 177 265 96 361 14

129. Lavický Josef Vel. Meziříčí 129 61 190 107 63 170 236 124 360 4

130. Kejval Žirovnice 140 42 182 133 45 178 273 87 360 12

131. Pernica ner. Blansko 117 54 171 135 53 188 252 107 359 6

132. Izsofová Žirovnice 136 44 180 125 54 179 261 98 359 11

133. Švestková ner. GEAM  Město 130 52 182 123 52 175 253 104 357 11

134. Šafránek Žirovnice 140 53 193 130 34 164 270 87 357 13

135. Šimečková ner. Losenice 128 43 171 123 62 185 251 105 356 9

136. Kovář Mich. ner. Jemnice 125 53 178 118 52 170 243 105 348 13

137. Průšová Židenice 126 36 162 134 52 186 260 88 348 15

138. Střešňák ner. Bystřice n. P. 132 74 206 114 26 140 246 100 346 15

139. Doležal J. Start jihlava 127 35 162 133 41 184 260 76 346 8

140. Havíř ner. Bystřice n. P. 124 60 184 120 41 161 244 101 345 14



141. Petr ner. Za vodou 135 36 171 122 52 174 257 88 345 11

142. Gabrhelová Husovice 139 42 181 128 35 163 267 77 344 14

143. Novotný st. ner. GEAM  Město 128 42 170 119 54 173 247 96 343 11

144. Bukal ner. Bystřice n. P. 120 62 182 117 43 160 237 105 342 12

145. Tkáč V. Start jihlava 123 51 174 125 43 168 248 94 342 13

146. Kožich Jan Žirovnice 130 35 165 124 53 177 254 88 342 12

147. Uhlíř ner. GEAM  Město 126 44 170 128 44 172 254 88 342 15

148. Lovíšek ner. GEAM  Město 137 30 167 141 34 175 278 64 342 18

149. Jelínková st. ner. Losenice 147 36 183 133 26 159 280 62 342 15

150. Matějíčková PSJ Jihlava 126 35 161 143 36 179 269 71 340 18

151. Horák Jihlava 122 44 166 125 47 172 247 91 338 14

152. Souček Kamenice 127 44 171 132 35 167 259 79 338 16

153. Sedlář Aleš Mor. Slávia 130 44 174 119 44 163 249 88 337 14

154. Vaníčková Nové Město 129 45 174 120 43 163 249 88 337 16

155. Beyer ner. GEAM  Město 118 54 172 130 32 162 248 86 334 15

156. Macháčková Nové Město 115 53 168 129 36 165 244 89 333 18

157. Lavický Fr. Vel. Meziříčí 133 26 159 128 45 173 261 71 332 21

158. Zahálková Jihlava 112 45 157 130 44 174 242 89 331 15

159. Jelínková ml. ner. Losenice 108 53 161 113 53 166 221 106 327 12

160. Brosenbauch ner. Za vodou 116 50 166 114 43 157 230 93 323 13

161. Laštovička Nové Město 121 45 166 119 36 155 240 81 321 11

162. Rozhoň ner. GEAM  Město 118 43 161 132 27 159 250 70 320 19

163. Kulka ner. GEAM  Město 114 43 157 120 35 155 234 78 312 21

164. Holeček  ner. GEAM  Město 121 41 162 122 25 147 243 66 309 20

165. Šimeček ner. Losenice 128 32 160 116 33 149 244 65 309 22

166. Chvála Kamenice 119 53 172 110 17 127 229 70 299 24

167. Šenkyřík J. ner. Nové Město 104 45 149 111 24 135 215 69 284 17

168. Holéczy  ner. GEAM  Město 100 35 135 111 35 146 211 70 281 14

169. Ondřík ner. GEAM  Město 96 35 131 124 24 148 220 59 279 26

170. Rychtář ner. Za vodou 116 26 142 75 23 98 191 49 240 25
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